Idépont Teriilet
1985.01.12. PECS
1985.01.13. CSERTO
1985.01.13. PALKONYA
1985.01.21. PECS
1985.11.24. NAGYVATY
1985.12.14. PALKONYA

Korzet
KERTVAROS
HALASTO
HALASTAVAK
KERTVAROS
HALASTAVAK
HALASTAVAK

Megfigyeld 1
BANK LASZLO
WAGNER LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS
NAGY GABOR
BANK LASZLO
KIS BORBAS LAJOS

Megfigyeld 2

KIS BORBAS ZSOLT

ES TARSAI
ES TARSAI

Faj
Sz6161igod
Sz0616rigd
Sz6161igod
Sz0616rigd
Sz6161igod
Sz0616rigd

Him Tojé Ad Juv Imm Pull Egyéb Ossz
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